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2022-2023 

Name of the Department/Society: Kavyanjali – The Poetry Society  

Name of the Event 5: Interview Series 

Date of the Event: 6 July 2023 

Convenor of the Department/Society: Dr. Farhat Jahan 
 

Kavyanjali organised an interview series this July. We had invited some of the most prolific 

poets, writing in multiple languages. Many of these writers are alumnus of Delhi University who 

hail from different regions of India and the diversity of culture that India holds is seen in their 

writings. In our interviews with them, held online through Instagram Live, we talked not just 

about poetry and how it affects individuals, how to practice, write and deliver, but also how each 

region of India gives rise to beautiful and unique kind of poetry. The interviews in a way took us 

on a poetic journey across India. It was indeed an enriching experience which allowed us and the 

views to learn a lot more about poetry. 
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Sno Name of Participants Email ID 

1 Adhya Manocha adhyamanocha03@gmail.com 

2 Aarohi Agnihotri  aarohiagnihotri0022@gmail.com 

3 Aarushi Singh  aarushistudy511@gmail.com 

4 Abhirup Acharjee  abhirup.acharjee23@gmail.com 

5 Aman Nirmal amannirmal667@gmail.com 

6 Ankit Kumar ankit238kr@gmail.com 

7 Anshul  poetpiku@gmail.com 

8 Anupam Kumari kumarianupam705@gmail.com 

9 Anushka Sharma anushkasharma241005@gmail.com 

10 Aradhya Sharma  aradhyasharma9514@gmail.com 

11 Arshia Mathur mathurarshia72@gmail.com 

12 Ayush Shakya  shakyaayush55@gmail.com 

13 Ayush Shrivastava ayushshrivastava2047@gmail.com 

14 Borishan Ghosh borishan.gh@gmail.com 

15 Deepali Gautam gautamanj18@gmail.com 

16 Dipshree Agrawal  agrawaldipshree@gmail.com 

17 Ginni Malia ginnimaliaaa@gmail.com 

18 Himanshu Singh Mathuriya  himanshuformal@gmail.com 

19 Kanishka Vats kanishkavats2005@gmail.com 

20 Kasvi goel kasvigoel002@gmail.com 

21 Kavyanjali Joshi kavyanjalijoshi29@gmail.com 

22 Kavyansh Singh  kavyansh.233@gmail.com 

23 Khwaish Itkaan khwaishitkaan5@gmail.com 

24 Khyati Sahrawat  sahrawatkhyati@gmail.com 

25 Lavanya Chaudhry lavanyachaudhry@gmail.com 

26 Mantasha Haider haidermantasha2004@gmail.com 

27 Mehwish wishansari001@gmail.com 
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28 Merryl merrylkbiju2005@gmail.com 

29 Merryn mukeshnikhil123@gmail.com 

30 Mohit Bhardwaj  mohitbhardwaj2180@gmail.com 

31 Nitin "Nihal" nitinnihal1@gmail.com 

32 Olivia mokeyi7297@gmail.com 

33 Pragya Rathore rathore.pragyaaa@gmail.com 

34 Pranjal Bhati dukebhati10@gmail.com 

35 Priyanshu Aameria a.priyanshu4ever@gmail.com 

36 Pronab Karmaker spssmith454@gmail.com 

37 Rajat Maddheshiya  rajatmaddheshiya0@gmail.com 

38 Ronit Sharma sharmaronit216@gmail.com 

39 Sanidhya Uniyal sanidhya797@gmail.com 

40 Sanskriti Rajpoot  rajpootsanskriti099@gmail.com 

41 
Saouhum Sharma 
Malhotra saouhums@gmail.com 

42 Sarthak Bhardwaj sarthakbh02@gmail.com 

43 Satakshi Sinha satakshisinha23@gmail.com 

44 Saniya Mittal sanyamittal24@gmail.com 

45 Samarth sam4rth8@gmail.com 

46 Urvashi  urvsh80076@gmail.com 

47 yugam yugam1234@gmail.com 

48 Yashvi yashvi2401@gmail.com 

49 Yashaswi yashaswi55@gmail.com 

50 Yash yash7543@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 


